VIN: WDBTJ72H39F267244
FIN: WDB2093721F267244
Owner: NONE
Transmission
No:
72290402018802
Engine
No:

2012070002 1101P59A14 09/06/2012 CLOSED Customer1
Service Packages
Type Code Start
Date
End
Date
Miles
Fm
Miles To DLR or
GEN
Contract
#
Cust. Name
SIRI A SIRI A 12/31/2999 12/31/2999 0000000 0999999 G3 02716978738
5
Option Codes
Option Description Option Description
-NY Wholesale state NY GA AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
HA REAR AXLE K15 Engine Service Interval
L L.H.D M55 CAPACITY 5,5 LITRE
P02 Omission of DPF U12 Velour floor mats
VL FRONT AXLE HALF SHAFT, LEFT VR FRONT AXLE HALF SHAFT, RIGHT
020 SALES DEMO VEHICLE 040 Black
050 Bluetooth Hands-Free Communica 213 Speed-sensitive power steering
232 Garage door opener 242 Front seat right, electr.adjus
249 Automatically dimming int.and 264 Licence plate for America
265 Omission of line logo 275 Memory package el.adjust.drive
301 Ashtray package 359 Teleaid Low Cost
387 Mob. phone prewiring (UHI) f. 401 Luxury front seats (heated a.
404 Multi-contour seat, front left 414 Electric sunroof, glass versio
Page 1 11/03/2018 19:45:34 EDT
Vehicle Master Inquiry (VMI)    Dealer : 14310
FOR INTERNAL USE ONLY     VIN: WDBTJ72H39F267244
427 7-speed automatic transmission 428 Steering column shift with man
461 Instrument with mileage readin 470 Tyre press monitoring system,
486 Sports suspension 494 US version
524 Paint protection - preservatio 530 COMAND APS USA
536 Sirius satellite radio 551 Anti-theft warning system
573 ISOFIX child seat anchoring sy 581 Intelligent air conditioning
600 Headlamp cleaning system 615 Bi-xenon headl. (LHD veh.) w.
619 Cornering light function 634 Omission of first-aid kit
636 Omission of warning triangle 668 Prod. prot. f. freight pkging
673 High-capacity battery 690 Emergency wheel (mini spare)
736 Wood finish - ash black 763 Radio remote control with pani
772 AMG bodystyling 786 AMG twin-spoke wheels 45.7 cm
809 Technical modifications 810 Harman Kardonb Logic 7b Surrou
814 Mineral green metallic 819 CD changer, MP3-capable, for 6
875 Heated windscreen washer syste 881 Remote boot-lid closing
887 Separate boot lid lock 889 KEYLESS-GO
954 AVANTGARDE 986 ID no. (VIN no.)
989 Identification label under win
Damage History
Damage
Code
Damage
Text
Dealer
Code
RO No Line No Claim
No
Repair
Date
Miles Service
Type
Desc
Seq No
1 21402 00 0 SIGN AND
DRIVE,
"JUMPSTART"
36200 460067 A 101902495 05/15/2018 RAPS 0001
1 21402 00 0 SIGN AND
DRIVE,
"JUMPSTART"